4th Year Electrical

Motor Control Shop Schedule (In-Person)

Classes will be conducted during the evening from 4:30pm - 8:30pm.

(Be sure to check the dates of your classes as they may differ from previous in-person class days.)

Group M (Mondays)

Group N (Tuesdays)

Group O (Wednesdays)

Group P (Thursdays)

1. March 29, 2021
2. April 5, 2021

3. April 12, 2021

4. April 26, 2021

Group E (Mondays)

-_—

May 3, 2021

N

May 10, 2021

3. May 17, 2021

s

May 24, 2021

Group A (Mondays)
1. June 7, 2021
2. June 14, 2021
3. June 21, 2021

4. June 28, 2021

Schedules are subject to change.

1.

2.

3.

4.

March 30, 2021
April 6, 2021
April 13, 2021

April 27, 2021

Group F (Tuesdays)
May 4, 2021
May 11, 2021
May 18, 2021

May 25, 2021

Group B (Tuesdays)
June 8, 2021

June 15, 2021

June 22, 2021

June 29, 2021

Please see Page 2 for the remainder of your 2020-2021 Schedule.

1. March 31, 2021
2. April 7, 2021
3. April 14, 2021

4. April 28, 2021

1. May 5, 2021
2. May 12, 2021
3. May 19, 2021

4. May 26, 2021

1. June 9, 2021
2. June 16, 2021
3. June 23, 2021

4. June 30, 2021
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1. April 1, 2021
2. April 8, 2021
3. April 15, 2021

4. April 29, 2021

Group H (Thursdays)
1. May 6, 2021
2. May 13, 2021
3. May 20, 2021

4. May 27, 2021

Group D (Thursdays)
1. June 10, 2021
2. June 17, 2021

3. June 24, 2021

4. July 1, 2021
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4th Year Electrical
CPRI/First Aid Class Schedule (In-Person)

Classes will be conducted during the day from 7:00am - 3:30pm.

(Be sure to check the dates of your classes as they may differ from previous in-person class days.)

Group Class Date Group Class Date
Group E Wednesday - July 7, 2021 Group K Wednesday - July 28, 2021
Group F Thursday - July 8, 2021 Group L Thursday - July 29, 2021
Group G Wednesday - July 14, 2021 Group M Wednesday - August 4, 2021
Group H Thursday - July 15, 2021 Group N Thursday - August 5, 2021
Group | Wednesday - July 21, 2021 Group O Wednesday - August 11, 2021
Group J Thursday - July 22, 2021 Group P Thursday - August 12, 2021

Schedules are subject to change. Page 2 Revised: February 17, 2021



